



2007 Clemson Sprints Regatta

Official Results

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap	Penalty	Winning	Split
Race 1: Womens Collegiate 2- Final @ 07:30 AM										
1st	3	Georgia Tech A (M. Williams-Davis)	08:48.80			08:48.80			00:08:48.80	
2nd	4	CURA	09:13.90	4.7%	00:25.10	09:13.90			00:08:48.80	00:00:25.10
3rd	5	Tennessee	09:19.06	5.7%	00:05.16	09:19.06			00:08:48.80	00:00:30.26
4th	2	Georgia Tech B (B. York)	09:22.01	6.3%	00:02.95	09:22.01			00:08:48.80	00:00:33.21
5th	1	Stetson (K. Hager)	12:38.80	43.5%	03:16.79	12:38.80			00:08:48.80	00:03:50.00
Race 2a: Mens Open 1x Flight 1 @ 07:40 AM										
1st	2	Georgia Tech B (A. Nichols)	08:13.90			08:13.90			00:08:13.90	
2nd	3	Rocket City A (K. Aldenderfer)	08:18.10	0.9%	00:04.20	08:18.10			00:08:13.90	00:00:04.20
3rd	6	Wake (C. Jablonski)	08:20.18	1.3%	00:02.08	08:20.18			00:08:13.90	00:00:06.28
4th	1	CURA A	08:27.88	2.8%	00:07.70	08:27.88			00:08:13.90	00:00:13.98
5th	5	Lookout B (S. Felton)	08:40.57	5.4%	00:12.69	08:40.57			00:08:13.90	00:00:26.67
6th	4	Rocket City C (M. LoCascio)	09:43.77	18.2%	01:03.20	09:43.77			00:08:13.90	00:01:29.87
Race 2b: Mens Open 1x Flight 2 @ 07:50 AM										
1st	2	Georgia Tech A (C. Browder)	08:10.10			08:10.10			00:08:10.10	
2nd	3	Lookout A (Z. Koenig)	08:49.17	8.0%	00:39.07	08:49.17			00:08:10.10	00:00:39.07
3rd	6	CURA B	08:50.97	8.3%	00:01.80	08:50.97			00:08:10.10	00:00:40.87
4th	4	Lawrence (N. Miller)	09:07.17	11.6%	00:16.20	09:07.17			00:08:10.10	00:00:57.07
5th	1	Rocket City B (L. Holden)	09:35.56	17.4%	00:28.39	09:35.56			00:08:10.10	00:01:25.46
6th	5	Georgia Tech C (N. Grivas)	18:10.10	122.4%	08:34.54	18:10.10			00:08:10.10	00:10:00.00
		DNF								

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap Penalty	Winning	Split
Race 3a: Mens Collegiate Varsity 8+ Heat 1 @ 08:00 AM									
1st	4	UGA (J. Lane)	06:36.60			06:36.60		00:06:36.60	
2nd	3	Northwestern A (T. Wytock)	06:38.42	0.5%	00:01.82	06:38.42		00:06:36.60	00:00:01.82
3rd	5	Williams B (R. Dunfee)	06:42.86	1.6%	00:04.44	06:42.86		00:06:36.60	00:00:06.26
4th	2	NCSU (D. Heater)	06:52.28	4.0%	00:09.42	06:52.28		00:06:36.60	00:00:15.68
Race 3b: Mens Collegiate Varsity 8+ Heat 2 @ 08:10 AM									
1st	3	Williams A (R. Maddox)	06:24.56			06:24.56		00:06:24.56	
2nd	1	Northwestern B (A. Gordon)	06:38.31	3.6%	00:13.75	06:38.31		00:06:24.56	00:00:13.75
3rd	4	CURA	06:49.93	6.6%	00:11.62	06:49.93		00:06:24.56	00:00:25.37
4th	2	Wake (A. Trafford)	07:12.82	12.5%	00:22.89	07:12.82		00:06:24.56	00:00:48.26
Exhib	6	ORRA (Z. Dukes)	06:34.23			06:34.23		00:06:24.56	00:00:09.67
		** Exhibition: Event 4: Mens Jr Varsity 8+							
Exhib	5	Rocket City (W. Weaver)	06:42.51		00:08.28	06:42.51		00:06:24.56	00:00:17.95
		** Exhibition: Event 4: Mens Jr Varsity 8+							
Race 5a: Womens Collegiate Varsity 4+ Flight 1 @ 08:20 AM									
1st	4	Clemson Rowing	07:50.10			07:50.10		00:07:50.10	
2nd	6	Lawrence A (H. Quist)	08:02.83	2.7%	00:12.73	08:02.83		00:07:50.10	00:00:12.73
3rd	1	UGA (M. Logan)	08:07.69	3.7%	00:04.86	08:07.69		00:07:50.10	00:00:17.59
4th	2	SCAD A (K. Ginn)	08:22.70	6.9%	00:15.01	08:22.70		00:07:50.10	00:00:32.60
5th	3	Northwestern A (K. Riccard)	08:24.02	7.2%	00:01.32	08:24.02		00:07:50.10	00:00:33.92
6th	5	UNCW (E. Rumney)	09:45.20	24.5%	01:21.18	09:45.20		00:07:50.10	00:01:55.10
Race 5b: Womens Collegiate Varsity 4+ Flight 2 @ 08:30 AM									
1st	5	Georgia State (J. Birch)	08:16.90			08:16.90		00:08:16.90	
2nd	3	Charleston (E. Miller)	08:21.21	0.9%	00:04.31	08:21.21		00:08:16.90	00:00:04.31
3rd	1	Lawrence B (L. Cornelius)	08:22.80	1.2%	00:01.59	08:22.80		00:08:16.90	00:00:05.90
4th	6	Chattanooga Rowing (K. Gabor)	08:55.44	7.8%	00:32.64	08:55.44		00:08:16.90	00:00:38.54
5th	2	Northwestern B (A. Troxler)	09:09.65	10.6%	00:14.21	09:09.65		00:08:16.90	00:00:52.75
6th	4	CURA	09:39.36	16.6%	00:29.71	09:39.36		00:08:16.90	00:01:22.46

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap Penalty	Winning	Split
Race 5c: Womens Collegiate Varsity 4+ Flight 3 @ 08:40 AM									
1st	2	Georgia Tech (M. Williams-Davis)	08:20.50			08:20.50		00:08:20.50	
2nd	1	Stetson (M. Pancoast)	08:24.96	0.9%	00:04.46	08:24.96		00:08:20.50	00:00:04.46
3rd	3	NCSU (M. Marceau)	08:30.28	2.0%	00:05.32	08:30.28		00:08:20.50	00:00:09.78
4th	4	Wake (L. Perea)	08:48.34	5.6%	00:18.06	08:48.34		00:08:20.50	00:00:27.84
5th	5	SCAD B (J. Munoz)	08:57.42	7.4%	00:09.08	08:57.42		00:08:20.50	00:00:36.92
6th	6	USC (K. Searcy)	18:20.50	119.9%	09:23.08	18:20.50		00:08:20.50	00:10:00.00
		DNF							

Race 6a: Mens Open 2- Flight @ 08:50 AM									
1st	2	Georgia Tech (C. Browder)	00:00.00						
2nd	5	Stetson (E. Lamontagne)	00:15.35		00:15.35	00:15.35			00:00:15.35
3rd	3	Charleston (B. Stubbs)	00:18.96		00:03.61	00:18.96			00:00:18.96
4th	4	CURA A	00:41.04		00:22.08	00:41.04			00:00:41.04
5th	6	CURA B	00:50.45		00:09.41	00:50.45			00:00:50.45
6th	7	CURA C	01:11.96		00:21.51	01:11.96			00:01:11.96
	1	Lawrence (B. Kraemer)	Did Not Finish						
		DNF							

Race 7a: Womens Collegiate Novice 8+ Heat 1 @ 09:00 AM									
1st	3	Clemson Rowing	07:33.50			07:33.50		00:07:33.50	
2nd	2	Charleston A (D. Stabers)	07:36.36	0.6%	00:02.86	07:36.36		00:07:33.50	00:00:02.86
3rd	5	UGA B (J. Courtner)	08:09.00	7.8%	00:32.64	08:09.00		00:07:33.50	00:00:35.50
4th	6	FSU (K. Osborn)	08:12.87	8.7%	00:03.87	08:12.87		00:07:33.50	00:00:39.37
5th	4	Georgia State (S. Samter)	08:36.81	14.0%	00:23.94	08:36.81		00:07:33.50	00:01:03.31
6th	1	UGA C (M. Lemerande)	08:44.48	15.7%	00:07.67	08:44.48		00:07:33.50	00:01:10.98

Race 7b: Womens Collegiate Novice 8+ Heat 2 @ 09:10 AM									
1st	5	UGA A (S. Bauer)	07:56.80			07:56.80		00:07:56.80	
2nd	3	Georgia Tech (B. Caspersen)	08:02.03	1.1%	00:05.23	08:02.03		00:07:56.80	00:00:05.23
3rd	4	CURA	08:33.70	7.7%	00:31.67	08:33.70		00:07:56.80	00:00:36.90
4th	2	USC (S. Botelho)	08:35.45	8.1%	00:01.75	08:35.45		00:07:56.80	00:00:38.65
5th	1	Charleston B (E. O'Reilly)	10:21.20	30.3%	01:45.75	10:21.20		00:07:56.80	00:02:24.40

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap Penalty	Winning	Split
Race 8: Womens Jr Novice 8+ Final @ 09:20 AM									
1st	4	Westminster A (A. Newman)	09:25.30			09:25.30		00:09:25.30	
2nd	3	Westminster B (A. Engelberger)	09:30.50	0.9%	00:05.20	09:30.50		00:09:25.30	00:00:05.20
Race 9: Womens Jr Varsity 4+ Final @ 09:30 AM									
1st	4	ORRA (B. Oleshansky)	08:19.50			08:19.50		00:08:19.50	
2nd	3	Rocket City A (B. Laymon)	08:45.65	5.2%	00:26.15	08:45.65		00:08:19.50	00:00:26.15
3rd	2	Charlotte Youth (P. Wolf)	09:02.23	8.6%	00:16.58	09:02.23		00:08:19.50	00:00:42.73
4th	5	Rocket City B (A. White)	09:14.70	11.1%	00:12.47	09:14.70		00:08:19.50	00:00:55.20
Race 10a: Mens Collegiate Varsity 4+ Flight 1 @ 09:40 AM									
1st	3	UGA (N. Nolan)	07:01.47			07:01.47		00:07:01.47	
2nd	1	Williams A (P. Clements)	07:07.07	1.3%	00:05.60	07:07.07		00:07:01.47	00:00:05.60
3rd	4	CURA A	07:09.61	1.9%	00:02.54	07:09.61		00:07:01.47	00:00:08.14
4th	6	Northwestern A (A. Stark)	07:14.62	3.1%	00:05.01	07:14.62		00:07:01.47	00:00:13.15
5th	2	Lawrence (B. Kraemer)	07:35.48	8.1%	00:20.86	07:35.48		00:07:01.47	00:00:34.01
6th	5	UNCW (H. Brian)	08:27.76	20.5%	00:52.28	08:27.76		00:07:01.47	00:01:26.29
Race 10b: Mens Collegiate Varsity 4+ Flight 2 @ 09:50 AM									
1st	6	Williams C (A. Ward)	07:13.40			07:13.40		00:07:13.40	
2nd	3	Stetson (W. Brooker)	07:19.08	1.3%	00:05.68	07:19.08		00:07:13.40	00:00:05.68
3rd	2	Georgia State (B. Bedingfield)	07:24.49	2.6%	00:05.41	07:24.49		00:07:13.40	00:00:11.09
4th	4	Chattanooga Rowing (C. Phillips)	07:26.82	3.1%	00:02.33	07:26.82		00:07:13.40	00:00:13.42
5th	1	NCSU (D. Heater)	07:33.79	4.7%	00:06.97	07:33.79		00:07:13.40	00:00:20.39
6th	5	SCAD (J. Forsman)	07:43.07	6.8%	00:09.28	07:43.07		00:07:13.40	00:00:29.67
Race 10c: Mens Collegiate Varsity 4+ Flight 3 @ 10:00 AM									
1st	5	CURA C	07:19.10			07:19.10		00:07:19.10	
2nd	1	Williams B (Z. Brewer)	07:26.32	1.6%	00:07.22	07:26.32		00:07:19.10	00:00:07.22
3rd	4	Charleston (B. Stubbs)	07:26.67	1.7%	00:00.35	07:26.67		00:07:19.10	00:00:07.57
4th	2	Northwestern B (K. Kane)	07:29.78	2.4%	00:03.11	07:29.78		00:07:19.10	00:00:10.68
5th	6	Tennessee	07:37.58	4.2%	00:07.80	07:37.58		00:07:19.10	00:00:18.48
	3	CURA B	Scratch						

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap Penalty	Winning	Split
Race 11: Womens Open 1x Final @ 10:10 AM									
1st	5	Georgia Tech A (M. Williams-Davis)	09:13.10			09:13.10		00:09:13.10	
2nd	3	Georgia Tech B (A. Martell)	09:24.94	2.1%	00:11.84	09:24.94		00:09:13.10	00:00:11.84
3rd	2	Stetson (M. Talipova)	09:57.72	8.1%	00:32.78	09:57.72		00:09:13.10	00:00:44.62
	4	Lanier (K. Griffith)	Scratch						
Race 13a: Mens Collegiate Novice 8+ Heat 1 @ 10:20 AM									
1st	6	Williams (A. Lee)	06:41.30			06:41.30		00:06:41.30	
2nd	2	SCAD (C. McGlaufflin)	06:48.45	1.8%	00:07.15	06:48.45		00:06:41.30	00:00:07.15
3rd	1	Georgia State (Z. Benson)	06:54.36	3.3%	00:05.91	06:54.36		00:06:41.30	00:00:13.06
4th	4	Northwestern A (S. Mcaleese)	06:58.97	4.4%	00:04.61	06:58.97		00:06:41.30	00:00:17.67
5th	3	UGA A (M. Boeshore)	07:03.53	5.5%	00:04.56	07:03.53		00:06:41.30	00:00:22.23
6th	5	USC (M. Cormack)	07:45.56	16.0%	00:42.03	07:45.56		00:06:41.30	00:01:04.26
Race 13b: Mens Collegiate Novice 8+ Heat 2 @ 10:30 AM									
1st	5	Georgia Tech A (B. Loeffler)	06:46.20			06:46.20		00:06:46.20	
2nd	1	Tennessee (C. Brown)	06:59.27	3.2%	00:13.07	06:59.27		00:06:46.20	00:00:13.07
3rd	7	CURA	07:09.81	5.8%	00:10.54	07:09.81		00:06:46.20	00:00:23.61
4th	4	NCSU (D. Pardue)	07:20.68	8.5%	00:10.87	07:20.68		00:06:46.20	00:00:34.48
5th	2	Northwestern B (E. Yoo)	07:28.32	10.4%	00:07.64	07:28.32		00:06:46.20	00:00:42.12
6th	6	UGA B (M. Lewis)	07:50.34	15.8%	00:22.02	07:50.34		00:06:46.20	00:01:04.14
	3	Georgia Tech B (K. Hade)	Scratch						
Race 14: Mens Jr Varsity 4+ Final @ 10:40 AM									
1st	3	ORRA B (A. Gartseff)	07:13.80			07:13.80		00:07:13.80	
2nd	2	ORRA A (P. Reath)	07:13.97	0.0%	00:00.17	07:13.97		00:07:13.80	00:00:00.17
3rd	4	Charlotte Youth (A. Gingras)	08:41.60	20.2%	01:27.63	08:41.60		00:07:13.80	00:01:27.80
Race 15a: Womens Collegiate Novice 4+ Flight 1 @ 10:50 AM									
1st	5	UGA A (K. Walsh)	08:18.60			08:18.60		00:08:18.60	
2nd	4	Wake (S. Manship)	08:26.61	1.6%	00:08.01	08:26.61		00:08:18.60	00:00:08.01
3rd	6	FSU (K. Osborn)	08:41.19	4.5%	00:14.58	08:41.19		00:08:18.60	00:00:22.59
4th	1	NCSU (C. Simpson)	09:03.31	9.0%	00:22.12	09:03.31		00:08:18.60	00:00:44.71
5th	2	CURA	09:22.52	12.8%	00:19.21	09:22.52		00:08:18.60	00:01:03.92
6th	3	Berry (S. Kneller)	09:50.10	18.4%	00:27.58	09:50.10		00:08:18.60	00:01:31.50

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap Penalty	Winning	Split
Race 15a: Womens Collegiate Novice 4+ Flight 1 @ 10:50 AM									
Race 15b: Womens Collegiate Novice 4+ Flight 2 @ 11:00 AM									
1st	1	Stetson (K. Jostes)	08:08.30			08:08.30		00:08:08.30	
2nd	3	Georgia State A (S. Samter)	08:28.62	4.2%	00:20.32	08:28.62		00:08:08.30	00:00:20.32
3rd	2	Northwestern A (M. Beadle)	08:33.04	5.1%	00:04.42	08:33.04		00:08:08.30	00:00:24.74
4th	5	Georgia Tech (J. Furman)	08:53.58	9.3%	00:20.54	08:53.58		00:08:08.30	00:00:45.28
5th	4	Chattanooga Rowing (E. Harvey)	09:22.64	15.2%	00:29.06	09:22.64		00:08:08.30	00:01:14.34
Race 15c: Womens Collegiate Novice 4+ Flight 3 @ 11:10 AM									
1st	2	UGA B (S. Bauer)	08:49.60			08:49.60		00:08:49.60	
2nd	3	Georgia State B (C. Hammock)	09:00.35	2.0%	00:10.75	09:00.35		00:08:49.60	00:00:10.75
3rd	6	Lawrence	09:06.28	3.1%	00:05.93	09:06.28		00:08:49.60	00:00:16.68
4th	1	Northwestern B (E. Lin)	09:39.34	9.4%	00:33.06	09:39.34		00:08:49.60	00:00:49.74
5th	4	UNCW (C. Hopkins)	09:45.48	10.6%	00:06.14	09:45.48		00:08:49.60	00:00:55.88
6th	5	Georgia State C (L. Bubb)	10:13.98	15.9%	00:28.50	10:13.98		00:08:49.60	00:01:24.38
7th	7	Tennessee	10:46.10	22.0%	00:32.12	10:46.10		00:08:49.60	00:01:56.50
Race 29: Mixed Open 4+ Final @ 11:30 AM									
1st	4	Stetson (D. Desai)	07:58.40			07:58.40		00:07:58.40	
2nd	6	Lookout	08:13.26	3.1%	00:14.86	08:13.26		00:07:58.40	00:00:14.86
3rd	2	SCAD (K. Ginn)	08:45.68	9.9%	00:32.42	08:45.68		00:07:58.40	00:00:47.28
	1	Georgia State (J. Birch)	Scratch						
	3	Charleston B (C. 5)	Scratch						
	5	Charleston A (C. 1)	Scratch						
Race 31: Mixed Open 2x Final @ 11:40 AM									
1st	4	Charlotte Youth A (P. Wolf)	08:23.40			08:23.40		00:08:23.40	
2nd	5	Charlotte Youth B (B. Knox)	08:38.27	3.0%	00:14.87	08:38.27		00:08:23.40	00:00:14.87
3rd	3	ORRA (D. Reath)	08:47.25	4.7%	00:08.98	08:47.25		00:08:23.40	00:00:23.85
4th	2	FSU (L. Orabona)	09:10.74	9.4%	00:23.49	09:10.74		00:08:23.40	00:00:47.34

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap Penalty	Winning	Split
Race 17a: Mens Collegiate Novice 4+ Flight 1 @ 11:50 AM									
1st	5	CURA A	07:09.70			07:09.70		00:07:09.70	
2nd	3	Georgia Tech A (K. Hade)	07:10.45	0.2%	00:00.75	07:10.45		00:07:09.70	00:00:00.75
3rd	6	NCSU (D. Pardue)	07:14.71	1.2%	00:04.26	07:14.71		00:07:09.70	00:00:05.01
4th	4	Georgia State A (Z. Benson)	07:24.82	3.5%	00:10.11	07:24.82		00:07:09.70	00:00:15.12
5th	2	Williams A (P. Chaney)	07:29.48	4.6%	00:04.66	07:29.48		00:07:09.70	00:00:19.78
6th	1	UGA (K. Mara)	08:26.43	17.9%	00:56.95	08:26.43		00:07:09.70	00:01:16.73
Race 17b: Mens Collegiate Novice 4+ Flight 2 @ 12:00 PM									
1st	4	Stetson (C. Graf)	07:20.38			07:20.38		00:07:20.38	
2nd	1	Charleston A (B. Egelson)	07:35.85	3.5%	00:15.47	07:35.85		00:07:20.38	00:00:15.47
3rd	6	Wake	07:38.11	4.0%	00:02.26	07:38.11		00:07:20.38	00:00:17.73
4th	2	Lawrence (R. Day)	08:09.27	11.1%	00:31.16	08:09.27		00:07:20.38	00:00:48.89
5th	5	UNCW (M. Riley)	08:21.08	13.8%	00:11.81	08:21.08		00:07:20.38	00:01:00.70
6th	3	Berry A (C. Miller)	08:26.78	15.1%	00:05.70	08:26.78		00:07:20.38	00:01:06.40
Race 17c: Mens Collegiate Novice 4+ Flight 3 @ 12:10 PM									
1st	4	Chattanooga Rowing (S. Reinisch)	07:27.30			07:27.30		00:07:27.30	
2nd	2	Georgia State B (C. Porter)	07:38.85	2.6%	00:11.55	07:38.85		00:07:27.30	00:00:11.55
3rd	3	Georgia Tech B (J. Dickert)	08:03.30	8.0%	00:24.45	08:03.30		00:07:27.30	00:00:36.00
4th	5	USC (M. Cormack)	08:18.95	11.5%	00:15.65	08:18.95		00:07:27.30	00:00:51.65
5th	1	Berry B (P. Browning)	08:22.40	12.3%	00:03.45	08:22.40		00:07:27.30	00:00:55.10
Race 17d: Mens Collegiate Novice 4+ Flight 4 @ 12:20 PM									
1st	1	Williams B (J. Jacobsohn)	07:23.10			07:23.10		00:07:23.10	
2nd	2	CURA B	07:33.44	2.3%	00:10.34	07:33.44		00:07:23.10	00:00:10.34
3rd	3	Georgia State C (B. Davidson)	08:12.61	11.2%	00:39.17	08:12.61		00:07:23.10	00:00:49.51
4th	5	Charleston B (A. Livingston)	08:44.33	18.3%	00:31.72	08:44.33		00:07:23.10	00:01:21.23
5th	4	FSU (S. Lewis)	09:11.33	24.4%	00:27.00	09:11.33		00:07:23.10	00:01:48.23
Exhib	6	Rocket City (W. Weaver)	07:57.31			07:57.31		00:07:23.10	00:00:34.21
** Exhibition: Event 4: Mens Jr Varsity 8+									

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap Penalty	Winning	Split
Race 18: Mens Jr Novice 4+ Final @ 12:30 PM									
1st	3	Rocket City (G. Weeks)	07:57.31			07:57.31		00:07:57.31	
2nd	4	Charlotte Youth (T. Luke)	10:26.11	31.2%	02:28.80	10:26.11		00:07:57.31	00:02:28.80
Race 19a: Womens Collegiate Varsity 8+ Heat 1 @ 12:40 PM									
1st	5	Clemson Rowing A	07:11.70			07:11.70		00:07:11.70	
2nd	1	UGA B (R. Carter)	07:30.52	4.4%	00:18.82	07:30.52		00:07:11.70	00:00:18.82
3rd	3	Stetson (M. Pancoast)	07:42.20	7.1%	00:11.68	07:42.20		00:07:11.70	00:00:30.50
4th	4	Northwestern (K. Riccard)	07:48.65	8.6%	00:06.45	07:48.65		00:07:11.70	00:00:36.95
5th	2	CURA	08:13.70	14.4%	00:25.05	08:13.70		00:07:11.70	00:01:02.00
Race 19b: Womens Collegiate Varsity 8+ Heat 2 @ 12:50 PM									
1st	5	Clemson Rowing B	07:27.10			07:27.10		00:07:27.10	
2nd	4	UGA A (M. Logan)	07:29.60	0.6%	00:02.50	07:29.60		00:07:27.10	00:00:02.50
3rd	2	SCAD (S. Bivens)	07:30.03	0.7%	00:00.43	07:30.03		00:07:27.10	00:00:02.93
4th	1	Georgia Tech (M. Williams-Davis)	07:45.55	4.1%	00:15.52	07:45.55		00:07:27.10	00:00:18.45
5th	3	Charleston (L. Jameson)	07:56.52	6.6%	00:10.97	07:56.52		00:07:27.10	00:00:29.42
Race 20: Womens Jr Varsity 8+ Final @ 01:00 PM									
1st	5	ORRA (B. Oleshansky)	07:36.00			07:36.00		00:07:36.00	
2nd	3	Rocket City (B. Laymon)	07:43.62	1.7%	00:07.62	07:43.62		00:07:36.00	00:00:07.62
3rd	4	Westminster A (K. Knezo)	08:06.12	6.6%	00:22.50	08:06.12		00:07:36.00	00:00:30.12
4th	2	Westminster B (C. Smith)	08:56.89	17.7%	00:50.77	08:56.89		00:07:36.00	00:01:20.89
Race 25: Mens Open Ltwt 8+ Final @ 01:10 PM									
1st	2	CURA	06:23.40			06:23.40		00:06:23.40	
2nd	3	UGA	06:26.18	0.7%	00:02.78	06:26.18		00:06:23.40	00:00:02.78
	1	Northwestern (M. Miller)	Scratch						

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap Penalty	Winning	Split
Race 3: Mens Collegiate Varsity 8+ Final @ 02:10 PM									
1st	4	Williams A (R. Maddox)	06:11.80			06:11.80		00:06:11.80	
2nd	2	Northwestern A (T. Wytock)	06:17.56	1.5%	00:05.76	06:17.56		00:06:11.80	00:00:05.76
3rd	3	UGA (J. Lane)	06:18.97	1.9%	00:01.41	06:18.97		00:06:11.80	00:00:07.17
4th	1	Williams B (R. Dunfee)	06:19.78	2.1%	00:00.81	06:19.78		00:06:11.80	00:00:07.98
5th	5	Northwestern B (A. Gordon)	06:31.86	5.4%	00:12.08	06:31.86		00:06:11.80	00:00:20.06
	7	Rocket City (W. Weaver)	Did Not Finish						
Exhib	6	ORRA (Z. Dukes) ** Exhibition: Event 4: Mens Jr Varsity 8+	06:41.17			06:41.17		00:06:11.80	00:00:29.37
		** Exhibition: Event 4: Mens Jr Varsity 8+							
Race 21: Mens Open Ltwt Novice 4+ Final @ 02:20 PM									
1st	5	UGA (D. Vosler)	07:23.00			07:23.00		00:07:23.00	
2nd	2	CURA	07:24.64	0.4%	00:01.64	07:24.64		00:07:23.00	00:00:01.64
3rd	1	Tennessee (B. Harris)	08:17.40	12.3%	00:52.76	08:17.40		00:07:23.00	00:00:54.40
4th	3	Northwestern A (A. Gordon)	08:27.48	14.6%	00:10.08	08:27.48		00:07:23.00	00:01:04.48
	4	Northwestern B (P. De Guzman)	Did Not Finish						
	6	Georgia Tech (A. Minarik)	Did Not Finish						
Race 22: Womens Open Ltwt Novice 4+ Final @ 02:30 PM									
1st	4	Charleston (C. Rogers)	08:45.20			08:45.20		00:08:45.20	
2nd	5	Chattanooga Rowing A (K. Gabor)	08:53.07	1.5%	00:07.87	08:53.07		00:08:45.20	00:00:07.87
3rd	3	Chattanooga Rowing B (S. Hill)	09:29.86	8.5%	00:36.79	09:29.86		00:08:45.20	00:00:44.66
4th	6	USC	09:54.76	13.2%	00:24.90	09:54.76		00:08:45.20	00:01:09.56
	2	UGA (N. Chau)	Did Not Finish						
Race 19: Womens Collegiate Varsity 8+ Final @ 02:40 PM									
1st	3	Clemson Rowing A	06:58.40			06:58.40		00:06:58.40	
2nd	5	UGA A (M. Logan)	07:07.22	2.1%	00:08.82	07:07.22		00:06:58.40	00:00:08.82
3rd	2	UGA B (R. Carter)	07:16.52	4.3%	00:09.30	07:16.52		00:06:58.40	00:00:18.12
4th	4	Clemson Rowing B	07:21.00	5.4%	00:04.48	07:21.00		00:06:58.40	00:00:22.60
5th	6	SCAD (S. Bivens)	07:23.68	6.0%	00:02.68	07:23.68		00:06:58.40	00:00:25.28
6th	1	Stetson (M. Pancoast)	07:41.55	10.3%	00:17.87	07:41.55		00:06:58.40	00:00:43.15

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap Penalty	Winning	Split
Race 24: Mens Jr Ltwt Varsity 4+ Final @ 02:50 PM									
1st	2	Rocket City A (W. Weaver)	07:22.20			07:22.20		00:07:22.20	
2nd	3	ORRA (J. Altobeli)	07:27.87	1.3%	00:05.67	07:27.87		00:07:22.20	00:00:05.67
3rd	4	Rocket City B (P. Weaver)	07:31.78	2.2%	00:03.91	07:31.78		00:07:22.20	00:00:09.58
Race 7: Womens Collegiate Novice 8+ Final @ 03:00 PM									
1st	2	Charleston A (D. Stabers)	07:39.09			07:39.09		00:07:39.09	
2nd	4	UGA A (S. Bauer)	07:48.13	2.0%	00:09.04	07:48.13		00:07:39.09	00:00:09.04
3rd	1	UGA B (J. Courtner)	08:10.01	6.7%	00:21.88	08:10.01		00:07:39.09	00:00:30.92
4th	6	CURA	08:34.56	12.1%	00:24.55	08:34.56		00:07:39.09	00:00:55.47
	3	Clemson Rowing	Did Not Finish						
	5	Georgia Tech (B. Caspersen)	Did Not Finish						
Race 27: Womens Collegiate Ltwt Varsity 4+ Final @ 03:10 PM									
1st	3	Lawrence (K. Nockleby)	07:50.60			07:50.60		00:07:50.60	
2nd	2	UGA B (R. Carter)	08:01.80	2.4%	00:11.20	08:01.80		00:07:50.60	00:00:11.20
3rd	4	Northwestern B (J. Brady)	08:06.31	3.3%	00:04.51	08:06.31		00:07:50.60	00:00:15.71
4th	5	UGA A (A. Coleman)	08:09.77	4.1%	00:03.46	08:09.77		00:07:50.60	00:00:19.17
5th	6	CURA	08:35.56	9.6%	00:25.79	08:35.56		00:07:50.60	00:00:44.96
6th	1	Northwestern A (K. Riccard)	08:46.11	11.8%	00:10.55	08:46.11		00:07:50.60	00:00:55.51
Race 23a: Mens Collegiate Ltwt Varsity 4+ Flight 1 @ 03:20 PM									
1st	4	Northwestern (M. Miller)	07:06.70			07:06.70		00:07:06.70	
2nd	3	CURA A	07:11.27	1.1%	00:04.57	07:11.27		00:07:06.70	00:00:04.57
3rd	5	Lawrence (N. Miller)	07:30.30	5.5%	00:19.03	07:30.30		00:07:06.70	00:00:23.60
4th	1	Georgia State (V. Lantukh)	07:43.22	8.6%	00:12.92	07:43.22		00:07:06.70	00:00:36.52
	2	UGA A (N. Lantz)	Did Not Finish						

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap Penalty	Winning	Split
Race 23b: Mens Collegiate Ltwt Varsity 4+ Flight 2 @ 03:30 PM									
1st	1	Stetson (W. Brooker)	07:05.20			07:05.20		00:07:05.20	
2nd	6	CURA C	07:12.46	1.7%	00:07.26	07:12.46		00:07:05.20	00:00:07.26
3rd	2	Chattanooga Rowing (R. Hall)	07:13.66	2.0%	00:01.20	07:13.66		00:07:05.20	00:00:08.46
4th	5	CURA B	07:19.88	3.5%	00:06.22	07:19.88		00:07:05.20	00:00:14.68
5th	4	FSU (R. Dungan)	07:38.82	7.9%	00:18.94	07:38.82		00:07:05.20	00:00:33.62
	3	UGA B (B. Shanks)	Did Not Finish						
Race 28: Womens Jr Ltwt Varsity 4+ Final @ 03:40 PM									
1st	2	ORRA (K. Dickinson)	08:22.20			08:22.20		00:08:22.20	
2nd	1	Rocket City (E. Propst)	08:39.98	3.5%	00:17.78	08:39.98		00:08:22.20	00:00:17.78
Race 13: Mens Collegiate Novice 8+ Final @ 03:50 PM									
1st	4	Georgia Tech A (B. Loeffler)	06:29.90			06:29.90		00:06:29.90	
2nd	3	Williams (A. Lee)	06:33.13	0.8%	00:03.23	06:33.13		00:06:29.90	00:00:03.23
3rd	2	SCAD (C. McGlauffin)	06:35.18	1.4%	00:02.05	06:35.18		00:06:29.90	00:00:05.28
4th	1	Georgia State (Z. Benson)	06:47.16	4.4%	00:11.98	06:47.16		00:06:29.90	00:00:17.26
5th	5	Tennessee (C. Brown)	06:50.61	5.3%	00:03.45	06:50.61		00:06:29.90	00:00:20.71
6th	6	CURA	07:01.75	8.2%	00:11.14	07:01.75		00:06:29.90	00:00:31.85
Race 30a: Mixed Open 8+ Flight 1 @ 04:00 PM									
1st	1	UGA A (J. Lane)	00:00.00						
2nd	2	ORRA A (B. Oleshansky)	00:00.00						
3rd	3	Charleston A (B. Stubbs)	00:00.00						
4th	4	Chattanooga Rowing A (C. Phillips)	00:00.00						
5th	7	Georgia State	00:00.00						
6th	5	CURA A	00:00.00						
	6	SCAD A (S. Bivens)	Scratch						

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap Penalty	Winning	Split
Race 30b: Mixed Open 8+ Flight 2 @ 04:10 PM									
1st	4	UGA B (N. Lantz)	06:49.10			06:49.10		00:06:49.10	
2nd	3	NCSU (C. Williams)	06:52.17	0.8%	00:03.07	06:52.17		00:06:49.10	00:00:03.07
3rd	2	Chattanooga Rowing B (K. Gabor)	07:29.58	9.9%	00:37.41	07:29.58		00:06:49.10	00:00:40.48
4th	6	Charleston B (L. Fennell)	07:43.95	13.4%	00:14.37	07:43.95		00:06:49.10	00:00:54.85
5th	1	FSU	07:49.69	14.8%	00:05.74	07:49.69		00:06:49.10	00:01:00.59
6th	5	CURA B	08:03.97	18.3%	00:14.28	08:03.97		00:06:49.10	00:01:14.87

Race 30c: Mixed Open 8+ Flight 3 @ 04:20 PM									
1st	1	Tennessee (K. McHale)	00:00.00						
2nd	2	Stetson (W. Grauel)	00:04.48		00:04.48	00:04.48			00:00:04.48
3rd	3	SCAD B (C. McGlaulin)	00:08.12		00:03.64	00:08.12			00:00:08.12
4th	6	Lookout (R. Worth)	00:13.17		00:05.05	00:13.17			00:00:13.17
5th	5	ORRA B (P. Reath)	00:20.20		00:07.03	00:20.20			00:00:20.20
6th	4	CURA C	00:22.00		00:01.80	00:22.00			00:00:22.00